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CROSSROADS

Caring For Carers

1 HOUR

£ 28.00

£ 30.80

£ 33.59

45 MINUTES

£ 22.74

£ 25.01

£ 27.28

30 MINUTES

£ 17.06

£ 18.77

£ 20.47

*24 Hours’ notice is required to cancel visits. Any Calls cancelled without prior notice will result in full charge being made for the visit.

A Network Partner of

CARERS
TRUST

Charity registration no. 1040679 - A company limited by guarantee Registered in England no. 2950188

Crossroads Caring for Carers
494 Wolverhampton Road, Oldbury, West Midlands, B68 8DG.
Tel: 0121 553 6483 | Email: info@crossroads-caringforcarers.org| Website: www.crossroads-caringforcarers.org.



http://www.crossroads-caringforcarers.org/

