



## Price List 2025

	<b>Weekdays/Nights Mon 6AM- Friday 10PM</b>	<b>Weekends Friday 10PM- Monday 6AM</b>	<b>BANK HOLIDAY RATES</b>
<b>1 HOUR</b>	<b>£ 28.00</b>	<b>£ 30.80</b>	<b>£ 33.59</b>
<b>45 MINUTES</b>	<b>£ 22.74</b>	<b>£ 25.01</b>	<b>£ 27.28</b>
<b>30 MINUTES</b>	<b>£ 17.06</b>	<b>£ 18.77</b>	<b>£ 20.47</b>

**\*24 Hours' notice is required to cancel visits. Any Calls cancelled without prior notice will result in full charge being made for the visit.**



Crossroads Caring for Carers  
 494 Wolverhampton Road, Oldbury, West Midlands, B68 8DG.  
 Tel: 0121 553 6483 | Email: [info@crossroads-caringforcarers.org](mailto:info@crossroads-caringforcarers.org) | Website: [www.crossroads-caringforcarers.org](http://www.crossroads-caringforcarers.org).  
 Charity registration no. 1040679 - A company limited by guarantee Registered in England no. 2950188